Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()

Route #:

- Driver: Bus #:
RT-101 ESOL DORAVL UES (DORAVL UN) (6/4-6/27) M-F (7:30A-2P)

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:09 AM CHICOPEE DR, 30360 & GLENDA WY, 30360 1 1
07:10 AM  HOMELAND DR, 30360 & REDWOOD ST, 30360 1 2
07:10 AM HICKORY WOOD LA, 30360 & REDWOOD ST, 30360 1 3
07:10 AM  HICKORY WOOD LA, 30360 & HOMELAND DR, 30360 1 4
07:11 AM 4364 WINTERS CHAPEL RD, 30360 1 5
07:14 AM 4254 ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 @ TOWN & COUNTRY APTS 7 12
07:17 AM 3852 MCELROY RD ,30340 FOXWOOD APTS 11 23
07:17 AM 3812 MCELROY RD ,30340 BLUESTONE VILLAGE APTS 7 30
07:17 AM MCELROY RD ,30340 & ASHLYN POINTE DR ,30340 1 31
07:21 AM 6129 NEW PEACHTREE RD & PEBBLEWOOD APARTMENTS 2 33
07:24 AM 3665 CHESTNUT DR ,30340 2 35
07:24 AM  CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & BEECHWOOD AVE ,30340 3 38
07:24 AM CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & PINELAND AVE ,30340 2 40
07:25 AM  CHESTNUT DR, 30340 & HAVALYN LA, 30340 2 42
07:25 AM CHESTNUT DR, 30340 & MCCLAVE DR, 30340 2 44
07:26 AM  COLQUITT DR, 30340 & ADDISON DR, 30340 1 45
07:27 AM LAMBETH CIR ,30340 & RAYMOND DR ,30340 (NORTH) 3 48

o

07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 164.800

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

04/29/2025 Page 1



